
DESSERTDESSERT
MENUMENU

Dessert Bars

CookiesCookies

By the Dozen

By the Dozen

$40

$40

$40

Peanut Butter

Mexican Wedding Cookies

Oatmeal Raisin

$40Chocolate Chocolate

$40

$45

$45

Chocolate Chip

Milk Chocolate Coconut Pecan

White Chocolate Macadamia Nut

$45Peanut Butter Milk Chocolate

$39

$39

$39

Salted Caramel Billionaire Bar

Peanut Butter Chocolate Bar

Chocolate Chip Caramel Butter Bar

$39German Chocolate Bar

$39

$39

$39

S’mores Cookie Bar

Cheesecake Bar

Seven Layer Bar

$39Lemon Bar

$39

$39

Double Chocolate Brownie

Fig Newton Bar

$44Gluten Free Blondie

$48Gluten Free Lemon Crinkle

$48Gluten Free Peanut Butter

$44Gluten Free Raspberry Crumble Bars



DESSERTDESSERT
MENUMENU

Cheesecake

Specialty DessertsSpecialty Desserts

Minimum 10 Guest
Price per Person

Feeds 23-25 Guest

$200

$200

$200

Bread Pudding & Bourbon Sauce

Mixed Berry Dump Cake

Peach Cobbler & Maple Cream Sauce

$200Apple Crisp with Jack Daniel’s
Whiskey Caramel Sauce

$9

$9

$9

Caramel Apple

Strawberry

Caramel Toffee

$9Lemon

$9

$10

$10

Cinnamon Roll

Reese’s Chocolate

Pecan

$10Peanut

$12

$12

Maple Walnut

Crème Brûlée

Mason Jar Desserts

$14

$14

$14

Watermelon Cake

Key Lime Pie

Apple Raisin Pie

$15Rolo Brownie Trifle

$15

$15

$15

Lemon Meringues

Banana Cream Pudding Parfaits

Strawberry Shortcake

$15Salted Caramel Cheesecake


